
Crew Rehearsal Schedule:
REHEARSALS (Fridays 4:30pm-6:30pm / Sundays 3:00pm-5:00pm)

Friday, February 2

Sunday, February 4

Friday, February 9

Sunday, February 11

Friday, February 16

Sunday, February 18

Friday, February 23 (Rehearsal held at East Hanover Middle School—477 Ridgedale Ave, E. 

Hanover)

Sunday, February 25

Friday, March 1

Sunday, March 3

Friday, March 8

SHOW

Sunday, March 10 at 3:00 pm and 5:00pm  

Rehearsals held at: United Methodist Church in Madison, NJ. (24 Madison Ave)

Shows held at: East Hanover Middle School Theatre (477 Ridgedale Ave, East Hanover


